
    
    
       
    

    
      
        [image: Logo]
      
      
        
          


        

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Fundamental Library





	Login


        	
    [image: Contacts]
	
        Русский
    
	
        English
    



        
           
        

      

    
    	
            
              Tambov state university named after GR Derzhavin

Electronic Library
            

        
	
          
          

        	

    
      
        
    	
       
    	
       
    	
      
    	
       
    	
      	
            
          	
            ?
          


    



    



        	
          
          

        
	
            

          


        			
                Usage statistics

            			


    
      	
    	
    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
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  Труды Романовской обсерватории / главный редактор А. А. Москвин. — Санкт-Петербург: Великая Пустыня, 2020-.
 Вып. 2.2 : Воздействие Земли на замирание времени, 2020 — 10,8 Мб. — (Астрофизика). — Режим доступа: для авторизир. пользователей. — <URL:https://elibrary.tsutmb.ru/dl/docs/elib699.pdf>.
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	Period
    	Read
    	Print
    	Copy
    	Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2022
        	
            Quarter 4
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      
	
            Total
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
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